Wine List

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING WINE

Veuve Clicquet Brut, France

The Bolney Bubbly Brut, England

Zimor Prosecco Extra Dry NV, /taly

Freixenet Prosecco (0% Alcohol) - Single Serve

Di Maria Prosecco - Single Serve

WHITE WINE

Visitor Series Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa
Running Duck Chenin Blanc, South Africa
Lyric Pino Grigio, /taly

Piesporter Michels Berg, Germany

Wise Wolf Chardonnay, France

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Tiki Estate Pinot Gris, New Zealand

RED WINE

Mountain Range Merlot, Chile

Running Duck Shiraz, South Africa

Crianza Rioja, Spain

Franschhoek Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa
Waipara Hills Pinot Noir, New Zealand

Wise Wolf Cabernet Sauvignon, France

Alta Vista Vive Malbec, Argentina

Terre De Barolo, France

ROSE WINE
Jack Rabbit White Zinfandel, /taly

Nika Tikki Sauvignon Blush Rose, New Zealand

175ml
£7.45
£7.45
£7.50

175ml
£6.90
£6.90
£7.50

175ml
£710
£750

250ml
£8.90

£8.90
£9.10

250ml
£8.60
£8.60
£9.10

250ml
£8.95
£9.50

Bottle
£88.00
£62.00
£28.00

£7.25
£825

Bottle
£2450
£2450
£25.00
£2250
£28.00
£3050
£35.00

Bottle
£2450
£2450
£25.00
£28.00
£30.50
£28.00

£31.00
£34.00

Bottle
£2450
£27.00




