Wine List

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING WINE			Bottle
Veuve Clicquet Brut, France			£88.00
The Bolney Bubbly Brut, <i>England</i>			£62.00
Zimor Prosecco Extra Dry NV, <i>Italy</i>			£28.00
Freixenet Prosecco (0% Alcohol) - Single Serve			£7.25
Di Maria Prosecco - Single Serve			£8.25
WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Visitor Series Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa	£7.45	£8.90	£24.50
Running Duck Chenin Blanc, South Africa	£7.45	£8.90	£24.50
Lyric Pino Grigio, <i>Italy</i>	£7.50	£9.10	£25.00
Piesporter Michels Berg, Germany			£22.50
Wise Wolf Chardonnay, <i>France</i>			£28.00
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand			£30.50
T:1: F + + D: + C : A/ - 7 / /			£35.00
Tiki Estate Pinot Gris, <i>New Zealand</i>			£35.00
	1	0.70	
RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
	175ml £6.90	250ml £8.60	
RED WINE			Bottle
RED WINE Mountain Range Merlot, <i>Chile</i>	£6.90	£8.60	Bottle £24.50
RED WINE Mountain Range Merlot, Chile Running Duck Shiraz, South Africa	£6.90 £6.90	£8.60 £8.60	Bottle £24.50 £24.50
RED WINE Mountain Range Merlot, <i>Chile</i> Running Duck Shiraz, <i>South Africa</i> Crianza Rioja, <i>Spain</i>	£6.90 £6.90	£8.60 £8.60	Bottle £24.50 £24.50 £25.00
RED WINE Mountain Range Merlot, <i>Chile</i> Running Duck Shiraz, <i>South Africa</i> Crianza Rioja, <i>Spain</i> Franschhoek Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon, <i>South Africa</i>	£6.90 £6.90	£8.60 £8.60	Bottle £24.50 £24.50 £25.00 £28.00
RED WINE Mountain Range Merlot, <i>Chile</i> Running Duck Shiraz, <i>South Africa</i> Crianza Rioja, <i>Spain</i> Franschhoek Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon, <i>South Africa</i> Waipara Hills Pinot Noir, <i>New Zealand</i>	£6.90 £6.90	£8.60 £8.60	Bottle £24.50 £24.50 £25.00 £28.00 £30.50
RED WINE Mountain Range Merlot, Chile Running Duck Shiraz, South Africa Crianza Rioja, Spain Franschhoek Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa Waipara Hills Pinot Noir, New Zealand Wise Wolf Cabernet Sauvignon, France	£6.90 £6.90	£8.60 £8.60	Bottle £24.50 £24.50 £25.00 £28.00 £30.50 £28.00
RED WINE Mountain Range Merlot, Chile Running Duck Shiraz, South Africa Crianza Rioja, Spain Franschhoek Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa Waipara Hills Pinot Noir, New Zealand Wise Wolf Cabernet Sauvignon, France Alta Vista Vive Malbec, Argentina Terre De Barolo, France	£6.90 £6.90 £7.50	£8.60 £8.60 £9.10	Bottle £24.50 £24.50 £25.00 £28.00 £30.50 £31.00 £34.00
RED WINE Mountain Range Merlot, Chile Running Duck Shiraz, South Africa Crianza Rioja, Spain Franschhoek Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa Waipara Hills Pinot Noir, New Zealand Wise Wolf Cabernet Sauvignon, France Alta Vista Vive Malbec, Argentina Terre De Barolo, France	£6.90 £6.90	£8.60 £8.60	Bottle £24.50 £24.50 £25.00 £28.00 £30.50 £31.00 £34.00 Bottle
RED WINE Mountain Range Merlot, Chile Running Duck Shiraz, South Africa Crianza Rioja, Spain Franschhoek Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa Waipara Hills Pinot Noir, New Zealand Wise Wolf Cabernet Sauvignon, France Alta Vista Vive Malbec, Argentina Terre De Barolo, France	£6.90 £6.90 £7.50	£8.60 £8.60 £9.10	Bottle £24.50 £24.50 £25.00 £28.00 £30.50 £31.00 £34.00